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PORCELANICO COLOR MASA
coloured biscuit porcelain

FLOOR
TILES

WALL
TILES

=
£8
12

VARIATION 3

60x120 / 23"'Xx47"

148104 Instant Grey 60x120

M50



148205 Instant Wall Grey 60x120

M52

147301 Blade 0,5x120 Steel Gloss

PACKING LIST

s dJ
FORMAT PRODUC PIECES BOX
PAV. BASE 60x120 Instant m? 2 1,44 40,80
REV. BASE 60x120 Instant Wall m? 2 1,44 40,80

LISTELO 0,5x120 Blade ud 12 0,09 2,33

BOXES PALLET
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38,88
38,88
3,24

1.101,60
1.101,60
83,88







